HENRIK A.

®

-

SERVICESZAT - CARRARO TRAKTORER - 2012

VARENR.

MOTOROLIE-
FILTER

BRZAENDSTOF-
FILTER

LUFTFILTER

HST FILTER

HYDRAULIK-
FILTER

KABINEFILTER

MOTOROLIE
T-URSA

HYDRAULIK-
OLIE
T-TEXTRAN

CRS16-3000
SERIE 16
PERKINS KH30254

CP140516130

CP130366020

CR6155539

CR44524001

CR6155501

CR45305049

6,5LTR.

10,0 LTR.

CRS30-2500
SERIE 30
LOMBARDINI LDW903

L2175283

L2175256

L2175164

CR44524001

CR6155501

CR45305049

3,0LTR.

10,0 LTR.

CRS30-3800
SERIE 30
LOMBARDINI LDW1503

L2175285

L2175286

CR6155539

CR44524001

CR6155501

CR45305049

50LTR.

10,0 LTR.

CRS30-4400-1
SERIE 30-32 (-->07720)
YANMAR 3TNE88-CR

Y12915035170

Y12910055650

CR6155539

CR44524001

CR6155501

CR45305049

55LTR.

10,0 LTR.

CRS30-4400-2
SERIE 30-32 (07721-->)
YANMAR 3TNV88-DCR

Y12915035170

Y11980255810

CR6155539

CR44524001

CR6155501

CR45305049

55LTR.

10,0 LTR.

CRS30-4400-3

SERIE 30 (TTR44001I)
YANMAR 3TNV88-BDCR
(09512-->)

Y12915035170

Y11980255810

L2175125
L2175124

CR44524001

CR44524022

CR45325229

55LTR.

12,0 LTR.

CRS32-4400

SERIE 32 (SP44MY10)
YANMAR 3TNV88-DCR
(09317-->)

Y12915035170

Y11980255810

CR6155539

CR44524001

CR44524022

2 x CR45325091

55LTR.

12,0 LTR.

CRS33-327
SERIE 33
YANMAR 3TNE74-ECR

Y11930535170

Y12455055700

CR6155539

CR44524001

CR45315333

3,5LTR.

10,5LTR.

CRS33-333-1
SERIE 33 (-->00618)
YANMAR 3TNES2A-ECR

Y12915035170

Y12455055700

CR6155539

CR44524001

CR45315333

3.5LTR.

10,5LTR.

CRS33-333-2
SERIE 33 (00619-->)
YANMAR 3TNV82A-DCR

Y12915035170

Y11980255810

CR6155539

CR44524001

CR45315333

3,5LTR.

10,5LTR.
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